
Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 36 Nick Swinburn M 08:00 Northumberland FR N 1st Man

2 20 Simon Bailey M 08:06 Mercia FR N 2nd Man

3 58 Ted Mason M 08:15 Wharfedale Harriers Y 3rd Man/1st Local

4 59 Ben Mounsey M 08:22 Calder Valley Y

5 76 Ricky Lightfoot M 08:24 Ellenborough AC N

6 66 Luke Maude M 09:04 Barlick Fell Runners Y

7 100 Neal Crampton M 09:07 Pudsey & Bramley N

8 73 Tom Millard M 09:22 Wharfedale Harriers Y

9 106 William Weatherall M 09:28 Unattached Y

10 109 Joel Wood M 09:59 Unattached Y

11 112 Marcus Preedy M 10:00 Rossendale Harriers N

12 72 Thomas Stapleton M 10:04 Unattached N

13 16 Ian Willis MV40 10:05 KCAC N 1st MV40

14 25 Robert Carr MV40 10:08 Wharfedale Harriers Y

15 17 Charlie McIntosh MV50 10:09 Pudsey & Bramley N 1st MV50

16 37 Steven Gott MV40 10:13 Ilkley Harriers N

17 7 Tim Chadwick M 10:16 Barlick Fell Runners N

18 45 Phil Done M 10:17 Wharfedale Harriers N

19 111 Jon Smith MV40 10:23 CVFR N

20 70 Ashley Holt MV40 10:25 Rossendale Harriers N

21 68 Joe Parsons M 10:27 Unattached N

22 105 Daniel Clark M 10:28 Unattached N

23 6 Fred Bosomworth M 10:35 Unattached Y

24 78 Jonny Croston MV40 10:39 CVFR N

25 57 Nicholas Kendall M 10:46 Barlick Fell Runners N

26 3 Patrick Wardle M 10:47 Wharfedale Harriers N

27 54 Jim Roberts MV50 10:48 Keighley & Craven AC N

28 90 Dave Motley M 10:52 Ribble Valley N

29 71 Stephen Nicholls M 10:54 Wigan & District Harriers N

30 64 Adam Gibson M 10:56 Wharfedale Harriers Y

31 10 Graham Pilling M 11:04 Pudsey & Bramley N

32 83 Daniel Turner M 11:05 Unattached Y

33 41 Tom Lynch M 11:09 Otley AC N

34 113 Andy Preedy MV40 11:10 Rossendale Harriers N

35 67 Pete Lloyd M 11:13 Keighley & Craven AC N

36 60 Kirsty Hall LV40 11:18 Ribble Valley Y 1st Lady/1st Local

37 85 Elliot Hall M 11:22 Unattached Y

38 80 Joe Lofthouse M 11:24 Ripon N

39 107 Jeff Green MV50 11:27 Ilkley Harriers N

40 65 Pippa Barrett L 11:31 Wharfedale Harriers N 2nd Lady

41 12 Matthew Bates M 11:35 Unattached N

42 88 Rob Parker MV40 11:37 Unattached N

43 5 John Boothman MV50 11:47 Barlick N

44 79 Jonathan Whitaker M 11:50 Harrogate Harriers N

45 93 Jake Chapman M 12:02 Unattached Y

46 92 James Semmelroth M 12:05 Unattached N

47 34 Carlos Bedson MV40 12:06 Cheshire Hill Racers N

48 102 Victoria Peel L 12:08 Barlick Fell Runners N 3rd Lady

49 13 Gary Bastow MV50 12:10 Ripon N

50 31 Neil Maloney MV40 12:13 Skipton AC N

51 81 Graham Bird MV50 12:21 Wharfedale Harriers N

52 94 Ben Potter M 12:28 Unattached N

53 26 Philip Rigby MV50 12:37 Helm Hill N
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54 38 Dave Allen MV60 12:38 Northern Masters AC N

55 84 Michael Hall MV50 12:41 Unattached N

56 74 Robert Williamson MV50 12:42 Loftus & Whitby N

57 108 Matthew Hird MV40 12:50 Wharfedale Harriers N

58 97 Marc Davies MV50 12:51 Thirsk & Sowerby N

59 56 Michael McInnes MV40 12:53 Skipton AC N

60 9 Rachel Pilling L 12:55 Pudsey & Bramley N

61 53 Mark Nutter MV50 13:08 Clayton Le Moors N

62 91 Robert Halstead MV50 13:12 Todmorden Harriers N

63 44 Tim Done MV50 13:16 Wharfedale Harriers N

64 14 Norman Bush MV70 13:20 Unattached N

65 18 James Morrison MV40 13:34 Tiverton Harriers N

66 63 Thod Gibson MV50 13:40 Wharfedale Harriers Y

67 55 Lucy Needham L 13:42 Wharfedale Harriers N

68 82 Kirstin Bailey LV40 13:45 Mercia FR N

69 28 Richard Briscoe M 13:46 Clayton Le Moors N

70 99 Ian Maher MV40 13:47 KCAC N

71 96 Barry Edwards MV60 13:51 Unattached N

72 24 Brett Muir MV50 13:53 Wharfedale Harriers N

73 19 Jo Shelmerdine L 13:54 Unattached Y

74 48 Michael McLoughlin MV60 13:56 Preston Harriers N

75 87 Tony Morrell MV50 13:57 Unattached N

76 86 Adrian Blackledge MV40 13:59 Trawden Ac N

77 95 Ian Johnson MV50 14:01 Stainland Lions N

78 30 Sue Marshall LV50 14:06 Skipton AC N

79 15 Alison Eagle LV50 14:12 Unattached Y

80 50 Andrew Firth MV60 14:32 Clayton Le Moors N

81 103 Freddie Conna MV40 14:36 Unattached N

82 2 Paul Wilson MV50 14:37 Wharfedale Harriers N

83 52 Harry Atkinson MV60 14:38 Bingley Harriers N

84 75 John Thompson MV60 14:42 Wharfedale Harriers N

85 61 Tim Spooner M 14:48 Unattached Y

86 98 Alice Lilley M 14:51 Unattached N

87 114 Alex King M 15:08 Australia N

88 22 Megan Schofield L 15:21 Unattached Y

89 32 James Wright MV40 15:43 Baildon Runners N

90 69 Sarah Flaherty LV40 15:48 Bingley Harriers N

91 89 Denise Tunstall LV50 16:18 Durham Fell Runners N

92 40 Tanya Shepherd L 16:34 Fellandale N

93 104 Ian Longstaff MV50 16:35 Unattached N

94 4 Stephen Fish MV60 16:45 Clayton Le Moors N

95 39 Jez Wilkinson MV50 16:49 Keighley & Craven AC N

96 110 Ben Smith MV60 17:21 Unattached N

97 77 Donald Buffham MV60 17:26 Otley AC N

98 21 Neil Bland MV60 17:42 Wharfedale Harriers N

99 101 Lorna Holt LV40 19:17 Rossendale Harriers N

100 27 Anne Handley LV50 19:21 Wharfedale Harriers N

101 51 Lynda Hargreaves LV50 19:34 Wharfedale Harriers N

102 11 Alana Willis L 20:20 Wharfedale Harriers N



Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 57 Samuel Smith U17B 08:46 Wharfedale Harriers N 1st U17 Boy

2 54 Jack Villiers U17B 09:14 Barlick Fell Runners N 2nd U17 Boy

3 61 Sebastian Segger-Staveley U17B 09:24 Settle Harriers N 3rd U17 Boy

4 1 Samuel Headley U14B 09:28 Keighley & Craven AC Y 1st U14 Boy

5 10 Samuel Conroy U14B 09:39 KCAC N 2nd U14 Boy

6 13 William Hall U14B 09:43 CVFR N 3rd U14 Boy

7 7 Eve Whittaker U14G 09:48 Harrogate Harriers N 1st U14 Girl

8 62 Jack Walton U17B 10:06 KCAC N

9 51 Alex Flaherty U17B 10:13 Bingley Harriers N

10 58 Lexi Whitaker U17G 10:16 Harrogate Harriers N 1st U17 Girl

11 11 Joe Ormrod U14B 10:23 Rossendale N

12 2 Addison Willis U14B 10:30 Wharfedale Harriers N

13 60 Finlay Grant U17B 10:39 Chesterfield & District AC N

14 14 Charlotte Rawstron U14G 10:59 Otley AC N 2nd U14 Girl

15 15 Emma Peel U14G 11:06 KCAC Y 3rd U14 Girl

16 8 Donnabhan Rudden U14B 11:27 KCAC N

17 20 Amilie Lane U14G 11:28 Wharfedale Harriers N

18 59 James Newman U17B 11:54 Ilkley Harriers N

19 63 Niamh Conroy U17G 12:10 KCAC N 2nd U17 Girl

20 3 Rebecca Flaherty U14G 12:54 Bingley Harriers N

21 16 Scarlett Metcalfe U14G 12:55 KCAC N

22 19 Will Caygill U14B 13:05 Unattached Y

23 53 Olivia Dyson U17G 13:38 Holmfirth Harriers N 3rd U17 Girl

24 64 Will Barlow U17B 13:51 Unattached N

25 12 George Chambers U14B 14:01 Otley AC N

26 18 Maggie Hudson U14B 14:23 KCAC N

27 9 Benjamin Grundy U14B 20:25 Wharfedale Harriers N

28 17 Anna Black U14G DNF Unattached N

UNDER 17/14 RESULTS



Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 57 Samuel Smith U17B 08:46 Wharfedale Harriers N 1st U17 Boy

2 54 Jack Villiers U17B 09:14 Barlick Fell Runners N 2nd U17 Boy

3 61 Sebastian Segger-Staveley U17B 09:24 Settle Harriers N 3rd U17 Boy

4 62 Jack Walton U17B 10:06 KCAC N

5 51 Alex Flaherty U17B 10:13 Bingley Harriers N

6 58 Lexi Whitaker U17G 10:16 Harrogate Harriers N 1st U17 Girl

7 60 Finlay Grant U17B 10:39 Chesterfield & District AC N

8 59 James Newman U17B 11:54 Ilkley Harriers N

9 63 Niamh Conroy U17G 12:10 KCAC N 2nd U17 Girl

10 53 Olivia Dyson U17G 13:38 Holmfirth Harriers N 3rd U17 Girl

11 64 Will Barlow U17B 13:51 Unattached N

Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 1 Samuel Headley U14B 09:28 Keighley & Craven AC Y 1st U14 Boy

2 10 Samuel Conroy U14B 09:39 KCAC N 2nd U14 Boy

3 13 William Hall U14B 09:43 CVFR N 3rd U14 Boy

4 7 Eve Whittaker U14G 09:48 Harrogate Harriers N 1st U14 Girl

5 11 Joe Ormrod U14B 10:23 Rossendale N

6 2 Addison Willis U14B 10:30 Wharfedale Harriers N

7 14 Charlotte Rawstron U14G 10:59 Otley AC N 2nd U14 Girl

8 15 Emma Peel U14G 11:06 KCAC Y 3rd U14 Girl

9 8 Donnabhan Rudden U14B 11:27 KCAC N

10 20 Amilie Lane U14G 11:28 Wharfedale Harriers N

11 3 Rebecca Flaherty U14G 12:54 Bingley Harriers N

12 16 Scarlett Metcalfe U14G 12:55 KCAC N

13 19 Will Caygill U14B 13:05 Unattached Y

14 12 George Chambers U14B 14:01 Otley AC N

15 18 Maggie Hudson U14B 14:23 KCAC N

16 9 Benjamin Grundy U14B 20:25 Wharfedale Harriers N

17 17 Anna Black U14G DNF Unattached N

UNDER 17 RESULTS

UNDER 14 RESULTS



Pos No. First Name Surname Cat Time Club L Notes

1 6 Jacob Reedy U12B 06:20 Barlick Fell Runners Y 1st Boy/1st Local

2 19 Archie Peaker U12B 06:51 KCAC N 2nd Boy

3 27 Martha Jackson U12G 06:55 Bingley Harriers N 1st Girl

4 7 Oliver Bailey U12B 07:01 Mercia N 3rd Boy

5 31 James Sadler-Townsend U12B 07:09 KCAC N

6 9 Ewen Wilkinson U12B 07:23 KCAC N

7 11 James Rosser U12B 07:27 Wharfedale Harriers N

8 1 Harley Treitl U12B 07:29 Barlick Fell Runners N

9 4 Lucille Pickles U12G 07:44 Barlick Fell Runners N 2nd Girl

10 16 Jack Sanderson U12B 07:53 Settle Harriers N

11 15 Charlie Parker U12B 08:01 Bolton Harriers N

12 25 Olivia Aldham U12G 08:12 Wharfedale Harriers N 3rd Girl

13 28 Nathan Hird U12B 08:23 Wharfedale Harriers N

14 12 Lucca Powell U12B 08:27 Wharfedale Harriers N

15 14 Charlotte Chambers U12G 08:28 Otley AC N

16 32 Verity Ross U12G 08:30 Woodford Green N

17 8 Megan Wilkinson U12G 08:43 KCAC N

18 26 Jessica Rawstron U12G 08:48 Otley AC N

19 22 Riley Holt U12B 09:01 Rossendale N

20 20 Harvey Baxter U12B 09:08 Unattached N

21 24 Chloe Boothman U12G 09:20 Barlick Fell Runners N

22 29 Max Swain U12B 09:36 KCAC N

23 10 Lily-Grace Clayton U12G 09:51 Barlick Fell Runners N

24 18 Elle Honeyman U12G 09:54 Barlick Fell Runners N

25 2 Betsy Willis U12G 10:07 Wharfedale Harriers N

26 17 Jacob Thorpe U12B 10:22 Gildersome Spurs N

27 23 Chloe Parker U12G 10:50 Barlick Fell Runners N

28 13 Annie Chambers U12G 11:02 Otley AC N

29 21 Billy-Jak Bogle U12B 15:16 Unattached N

UNDER 12 RESULTS


